
Monday, September 8, 2025 Location

5:30 pm Coastal Speed Cruisers & Hunter Stokes State Farm Court 1

6:30 pm Aces & Blockers Court 1

5:30 pm Hurricanes & Lawson Family Dentistry Court 2

6:30 pm Spa on Main & Tigers Court 2

Tuesday, September 9, 2025 Location

5:30 pm Hit Squad & Waves Court 2

6:30 pm Spikers & Hurricanes Court 2

Wednesday, September 10, 2025 Location

5:30 pm Enforcers & Spikers Court 1

6:30 pm Blockers & Tigers Court 1

5:30 pm Lawson Family Dentistry & Coastal Speed Cruisers Court 2

6:30 pm Hunter Stokes State Farm & Spa on Main Court 2

Thursday, September 11, 2025 Location

5:30 pm Hit Squad & Waves Court 2

6:30 pm Enforcers & Aces Court 2

Monday, September 15, 2025 Location

5:30 pm Coastal Speed Cruisers & Hurricanes Court 1

6:30 pm Aces & Tigers Court 1

5:30 pm Hunter Stokes State Farm & Lawson Family Dentistry Court 2

6:30 pm Blockers & Spa on Main Court 2

Tuesday, September 16, 2025 Location

5:30 pm Spikers & Hurricanes Court 2

6:30 pm Hit Squad & Waves Court 2

Wednesday, September 17, 2025 Location

5:30 pm Enforcers & Coastal Speed Cruisers Court 1

6:30 pm Blockers & Hunter Stokes State Farm Court 1

5:30 pm Lawson Family Dentistry & Spikers Court 2

6:30 pm Tigers & Spa on Main Court 2

Thursday, September 18, 2025 Location

5:30 pm Enforcers & Aces Court 2

6:30 pm Hit Squad & Waves Court 2

Monday, September 22, 2025 Location

5:30 pm Coastal Speed Cruisers & Hunter Stokes State Farm Court 1

6:30 pm Aces & Blockers Court 1

5:30 pm Enforcers & Lawson Family Dentistry Court 2

6:30 pm Tigers & Spa on Main Court 2

Tuesday, September 23, 2025 Location

5:30 pm Spikers & Hurricanes Court 2

6:30 pm Hit Squad & Waves Court 2

Thursday, September 25, 2025 Location

5:30 pm

Susan Becton

1515 Mill Pond Road

Conway, SC 29526

Phone: (843) 488-1950

Fax: (843) 248-1749

Email: sbecton@cityofconway.com

www.conwayparksandrecreation.com

Regular Season is tentatively scheduled to begin the week of September 29, 2025

Conway Parks and Recreation 

Mite (10/11/12) Volleyball

Practice Schedule 2025

YOUTH NIGHT AT CONWAY HIGH SCHOOL


